
Meeting ID Topic Start Time End Time User Email Duration (Minutes)Participants
82168202993 Target 3 - Get Your Money Straight - Stocks, Investments and Savings 4/20/2021 18:03 4/20/2021 19:37 rcotech08@gmail.com95 50

Name (Original Name) User Email Total Duration (Minutes) Guest
Lenita Davis (Rho Chi Omega) rcotech08@gmail.com 95 No
Brenda Davis-Wright 92 Yes
Lester Jones lwj1@bellsouth.net 84 Yes
Regina Ivey 84 Yes
Juronica Arch (Kennedy Arch) 83 Yes
Derrick Thompson thompson956@gmail.com 82 Yes
Vivian Long longaamu@gmail.com 1 Yes
Cheryl K. Johnson cheryljohnson05@comcast.net 81 Yes
Tara Battle shitarriabattle@gmail.com 77 Yes
Chandra Marsh chanvisuals@gmail.com 77 Yes
Erica Ignont ericaignont@yahoo.com 76 Yes
Lakesha Taldon lakesha.terry@yahoo.com 76 Yes
Monica Griffin monicaytubbs@hotmail.com 76 Yes
Lawanda Reynolds lawandareynolds@gmail.com 75 Yes
Jessica Grubbs 71 Yes
Tonnesha Lewis tonnesha1908@gmail.com 73 Yes
Saleeta Thomas 62 Yes
Kassel Purifoy Kendricks 74 Yes
DeShannon March deshannon67@bellsouth.net 73 Yes
Nyah Brown nwhitaker@hotmail.com 73 Yes
Phyllis Jones lunitune1908@hotmail.com 73 Yes
Thalia F. Love thaliaflove@gmail.com 70 Yes
Casey Thompson thompsoncaseyn@gmail.com 70 Yes
Benita 69 Yes
Kaleta Q. Brown 71 Yes
tameka 66 Yes
Kim Holmes (AKA - Dr. Holmes) 69 Yes

12564682333 68 Yes
Fireflies.ai Notetaker Angela notetaker+1586926721913@fireflies.ai 64 Yes
Destiny Reynolds 68 Yes
Tiffany Loggins 68 Yes
Taleeyah Bass bass.taleeyah@yahoo.com 68 Yes
Gloria Flowers 67 Yes
Jannett Knight Spencer 68 Yes
Jacqueline Dennis 66 Yes
Prudence Bryant 66 Yes
Bobbie Terry baterryj@gmail.com 63 Yes
Felicia Johnson fdg210@nyu.edu 36 Yes



Mahaley Harris smaaah@aol.com 62 Yes
Danielle Hamilton 56 Yes
Kaleta Q Brown kqueb1@gmail.com 55 Yes
Sharon Fletcher sharon.fletcher@hsv-k12.org 13 Yes
J’Sahnvi Walker jsahnvi13@gmail.com 39 Yes
Phyllis Campbell phyllis.campbell@aamu.edu 34 Yes
Tiffany Richardson tmont4@bellsouth.net 7 Yes


